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Date Day Particular College Activity Q'roposed) Department Activity (Science)

7/2/2018 Monday
Felicitation of Topper students ofBA/B.Sc.re.ComPart-I

7/ 14/2018 Saturday
Career Counselling Session for  12thStudents

7/ 19/2018 Thursday
Department Academic Comm itteemeeting

7/20/2018 Friday
Career Counselling Seminar for  12thStudents

7/21 /2018 Saturday
Felicitation of Topper students ofBA/B.Sc.re.ComPart-IIandIll

7/23/2018 Monday

Faculty Development Program
7/24/2018 Tuesday
7/25/2018 Wednesday
7/26/2018 Thursday
7 /ZJ 12f )\8 Friday

7/30/2018 Monday
Starting of the Session for UG 11, IllyearStudentsandPGfmalyearstudents

7/3 I /2018 Tuesday
Career Counselling Session for 12thStudents

8/2/2018 Thursday
Welcome and Orientation Day forNewUGStudents

8/3 /2018 Friday
Starting of New Session (2018-19) forNewUGStudents

8/6/2018 Monday Orientation Day for New PG Students

8/7/2018 Tuesday
Alumni Association Cell CommitteeMeeting

8/9/2018 Thursday
Personality Development Class for Personality Development Class for

B.Sc. Part I students B.Sc. Part I students

8/ 1  1 /2018 Saturday
Video Lecture by Department ofMathematics

8/13/2018 Monday
Mehandi Competition and TeejCelebration

8/ 15/2018 Wednesday
IndependenceDayCelebration Independence Day Celebration

8/16/2018 Thursday Regular Competitive Classes

8/ 1 8/2018 Saturday
Communication and PersonalityDevelopmentClassforBAPartIstudents

8/20/2018 Monday
Guest Lecture by Eminent Guest Lecture by Eminent Educationist

Educationist for B.Sc. Part I for B.Sc. Part I

8/22/20 1 8 Wednesday
Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid)

8/24/2018 Friday
Guest Lecture by Eminent PPT Presentation by Department of

Educationist for B.Com. Part I Zoology

8/25/2018 s#¥?._i •`-i Rakhi Making Competition / Spoken
A     I_^L+   ,-::`\ English Session
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8/26/2018 Sunday
Raksha

Bandhan Holida

8/3 0/201 8 Thursday
PPT Presentation for Students  of

Chemistry

9/I/2018 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration

9/3/2018 Monday Janmashtami
Holida

9/4/2018 Tuesday
Video Lecture by Department of

Physics

9/5/2018 Wednesday Teacher's Day Celebration

9/6/2018 Thursday Orientation Programme of NS S

9/7/2018
Guest Lecture for students of MA

Sociology

9/8/2018 Saturday Industrial Tour for BCA Students

9/ 10/2018 Monday

Commencement of value added
courses (Soft Skills,

Stenography(Hindi and Engli sh),
Basic computing, Certificate program

in entre reneurshi

9/11/2018 Tuesday
Seminar Presentation by Students of

M.Sc. Previous Physics and Chemistry

9/ 12/2018 Wednesday
Seminar Presentation by Students of
M.Sc. Previous Zoology and Botany

9/ 13 /201 8 Thursday
Ganesh Chaturthi
Celebration/RH

Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration

9/ 14/201 8 Debate Competition on Hindi Diwas
9/15/2018 Saturday Remedial Classes Remedial Classes

9/17/2018 Monday
Visit of Agriculture Area by
Department of Geography

9/21 /2018 Muharram/RH

9/22/2018 Saturday
Visit to Botanical Garden for B.Sc.

Students
Visit to Botanical Garden for B.Sc.

Students

9/24/2018 Monday Celebration of NSS Day

9/26/2018 Wednesday
Video Lecture for students of

Department of Geography (B.Sc.)

9/29/2018 Saturday
Fresher' s Party "NAVMANJARI"

2018

10/lreo18 Monday
Debate Competition (Inter Class) for

B.Sc. I Students

10/2/2018 Tuesday
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Lal

Bahadur Shastri Jayanti
Celebration/B lood Donation Camp

10/4/2018 Thursday
Educational Trip to SMS Psychiatric

Hospital

10/5/2018
Seminar on "Opportunities and New

Challenges in Life Science"

10/6/2018 Saturday

Seminar on "Opportunities and New
Challenges in Life Science"

Vidhan Sabha Visit-Political Science
and Public Administration

Studentsfficnic for B.Sc. Students
Picnic for B.Sc. Students

10/9/2018 Tuesday
Debate Competition (Inter Class) for

B.Sc.  I  Students

St. Wlfred's  PG CctleQe           `` I
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I 0/ 1 0/20 1 8 Wechesday
NavratraSthapanaHoliday

10/11 /2018 Thursday
Workshop on "How to Face anInterview"forB.A.Students

10/12/2018 Friday
Visit to Museum by Department of Guest Lecture by Eminent Educationist

History for PG studentsGuestLecturebyEminentEducationistforB.Sc.Students

10/ 13/201 8 Saturday

I 0/ I 7/20 I 8 Wechesday
DurgastmiHoliday

10/18/2018 Thursday Dandia & Garba Night

10/19/2018 Friday
DussehraHoliday

I 0/20/20 I 8 Saturday
Deparment Academic Committeemeeting

10/22/201810/23/201810/24/201810/25/201810/26/201810/27/201810/29/2018 Monday

Internal Examination for AllStreams
Tuesday

WednesdayThusday

Friday
Saturday
Monday Academic Audit

1 0/3 0/20 I 8 Tuesday
Seminar Presentation by Students ofM.Sc.FinalPhysicsandChemistry

11/1/2018 Thursday PTM for All Stream Students
Seminar Presentation by Students ofM.Sc.FinalZoologyandBotany

I 1 /2/2018 Friday
PPT Presentation by PG Students ofMathematics

11/3/2018 Satnday
Rangoli and Diya MakingCompetition

1 1 /4/2018 Sunday

Diwali Break

1 1 /5/2018 Monday
Dhan TerasHoliday

1 I /6/201 8 Tuesday
ChhotiDeepawaliHoliday

1 1 /7/2018 Wednesday
DeepawaliHoliday

I I /8/2018 Thursday
Govardhan Puj aHoliday

I I /9/2018 Friday
Bhai DoojHoliday

11/ 12/2018 Monday
Excursion by Department of`Environmentalscience

11 /13/2018 Tuesday
PPT Presentation for students ofPsychologyquGandPG)

11/14/2018 Wednesday Chi ldren's Day Celebration

I I / I 6/20 1 8 Friday
Video Lecture by Department of,chemistry

11 /19/20 I 811/20/2018 xpd§y.I -+:'<T`ifenday+ Inter Collegiate Competition"PANACHE"/WorkshoponSkills .`.         `        --           ,
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1 I /2 1 /20 I 8 Wednesday Id-e- Milad/RH
Enhancement of Journalist for MJMCStudentson21Nov.2018

1 1 /22/2018 Thursday Science Exhibition "Scientia"

11 /23/2018 Friday
Gun Nanak's Guest Lecture for PG (Science)
Jayanti/RE Students by Eminent Educationist

I I /26/2018 Monday
Sanvidhan Diwas by NSSWing/WorkshopforBCAStudents

11 /30/2018 Friday
Guest Lecture for PG (Science)StudentsbyEminentEducationist

12/I/20]8 Saturday
International AIDS Day- Rally and Western Rajasthan Tour by Geology

Poster Competition Department

I 2/4/20 1 812/5/2018 Tuesday Drill Programme for NCC Wing

Wednesday Blood Donation Camp by NSS Wing

12/7/201 8 Friday
Video Lecture for students of StatisticsandEconomics

12/8/2018 Saturday Remedial Classes Remedial Classes

12/10/2018 Monday
Industrial Visit "JAIPUR RUGS" byCommerceDeparmentlIndustrialVisitforBCAStudents

12/ 11/2018 Tuesday
Mountaineering Programme for NCCWing(JhalanaDoongri/Nahargarh)

12/ 12/201 8 Wednesday
Educational Trip for Science (PG)Students)

12/ 15/2018 Saturday
Awareness Rally for Organ & EyeDonationCampaign(NCCWing)

12/19/2018 Wednesday
Seminar Presentation by EVSDepartment

12/24/2018 Monday Christmas Day Celebration

12/25/2018 Tuesday
Christmas DayHoliday

12/26/2018 Wednesday

Sports Week
12/27/2018 Thusday

12/2 8/2018 Friday
PPT Presentation for Students  ofchemistry

12/29/2018 Saturday
1/I/2019 Tuesday New Year Celebration

1/2/2019 Wednesday
Video Lecture for Department ofGeology

I/5/2019 Saturday Remedial Classes Remedial Classes

1 /8/2019 Tuesday
Singing Competition for students ofDepartmentofMusic Industrial Visit For Science Students

1/10/2019 Thusday
Video Lecture by Department ofZoology

I /11/2019 Friday
State Level Nukkad Natak by NSSWing(BetiBachao/SwacchtaAbhivan)

1/12/2019 Saturday
National Youth Day Celebration byNSSwing

I/14/2019 A,.=#ap --` Makar SankrantiHoliday
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I/15/2019 Tuesday
Department Academic Committeemeeting

I/16/2019 Wednesday

Pre-University Examination (AllStreams)

1/17/2019 Thursday
1 / 18/2019 Friday
1 / 19/2019 Saturday
I /20/2019 Sunday
1 /21 /2019 Monday
I /22/2019 Tuesday

I/25/2019 Friday
Workshop on "Role ofInstrumentationTechniques inChemicalScience"

A Visit to Uttrakhand by Department ofGeology/Workshopon"RoleofInstrumentationTechniquesinChemicalScience"

I/26/2019 Saturday
Republic DayCelebration Republic Day Celebration

1/28/2019 Monday PTM For All Stream Students

I /29/2019 Tuesday Alurmi Meet for UG
Video Lecture by Department ofBotany

1/30/2019 Wednesday Alumni Meet for PG

I /3 I /2019 Thursday Academic Audit

2/2/2019 Saturday Problem Solving Classes Problem Solving Classes

2/8/2019 Friday
Workshop on GST : A Perspective ofGrowth

2/10/2019 Sunday
Basant PanchamiCelebration Basant Panchami Celebration

2/11/2019 Monday

NSS 7 Days Special Camp

Educational Trip to Bhangarh by EVSDepartment

2/12/2019 Tuesday
Farewell Party of students of PhysicsDepartment

2/13/2019 Wednesday
Sariska Wildlife Century Visit byDepartmentofPsychology

2/14/2019 Thusday
2/15/2019 Friday

2/ 16/2019 Saturday
2/ 17/2019 Sunday
2/ I 8/2019 Monday Almual Day Celebration

2/ 19/2019 Tuesday
Commencement of UOR PracticalExamination

2/20/2019 Wednesday
Workshop on "Eco Friendly Workshop on "Eco Friendly
Techniques for Sustainable Techniques for SustainabLe

Development" Development"

2/21 /2019 Thursday
F.arewell Party of students of`DepartmentofBotany

2/22/2019 Friday

National Symposium on Avenues andChallengesinLifeScience/A
A Workshop on Avenues and

Workshop on Avenues and ChallengesinLifeScience Challenges in Life Science

2/25/2019 Monday Problem Solving Classes Problem Solving Classes

2/2 7/2019
~-T.+

I.   ,  :```

A Workshop on Happiness and

fu,i?-£rtywe¥fi6S`tl (' J Wellbeing by Depainent ofPsychology
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2/28/2019 Thursday
Commencement of preparation LeaveforUniversityExamination

3/4/2019 Monday
Maha Shivratri(Holiday)

3/8/20193/21/20193/22/20193/27/20194/6/2019 FridayThursdayFridayWednesdaySaturday International Women's Day

Holi Holiday

Dhulandi Holiday
World Theatre Day

Navratra Sthapna Holiday

4/14/2019 Sunday
AmbedkarJayanti&RamNavaml

4/17/2019 Wedresday
MahaveerJayanti

5/10/2019 Friday Career Counselling for Arts Students
5/ 1 1 /20195/17/20195/18/20195/24/2019 SaturdayFridaySaturdayFriday

Career Counselling for CommerceStudents

Career Counselling for ComputerScienceStudents

5/25/20196/5/20196/13/20196/14/20196/18/2019 SaturdayWedresdayThursdayFridayTuesday
Eid-ul-Fitr World Environment Day

Career Counselling for Arts Students

Career Counselling for CommerceStudents

6/ 19/20196/2I/20I96/24/20196/25/20196/27/20196/28/2019 WednesdayFridayMondayTuesdayThursday
International Yoga Day

Career Counselling for ScienceStudents

Career Counselling for ComputerScienceStudents
Friday
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